8-36
A
C
B
AMR1-12/10 10 W 0,83 A 56,2x91x18 mm 0,06 kg 3-097-000037
AMR2-12/24 24 W 2,0 A 56,2x91x35 mm 0,13 kg 3-097-000039
AMR3-12/33 33 W 2,7 A 56,2x91x53 mm 0,19 kg 3-097-000041
AMR4-12/54  54 W 4,5 A 56,2x91x71 mm 0,25 kg 3-097-000043
AMR5-12/72 72 W 6,0 A 57x91x89,9 mm 0,32 kg 3-097-000045
90-265/24 VDC
AMR1-24/10 10 W 0,42 A 56,2x91x18 mm 0,06 kg 3-097-000038
AMR2-24/24 24 W 1,0 A 56,2x91x35 mm 0,13 kg 3-097-000040
AMR3-24/36 36 W 1,5 A 56,2x91x53 mm 0,19 kg 3-097-000042
AMR4-24/60  60 W 2,5 A 56,2x91x71 mm 0,25 kg 3-097-000044
AMR5-24LS/91 91 W 3,8 A 57x91x89,9 mm 0,32 kg 3-097-000046
90-265/12 VDC Effekt Strøm Mål (AxBxC) Vekt Art. nr.
Technical specifications
■	 Input voltage:
■	 Frequency: